
Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

Divsion of Maintenance

FIRE WATCH LOG

TC 71-221

04/2010

Page 1 of 2

DATE:

DISTRICT:

DEBRIS SITE:

Print Name
 Conditions 

Present
CommentsSignature

11:00 AM

10:00 AM

6:00 AM

2:00 AM

1:00 AM

12:00 AM

4:00 AM

3:00 AM

7:00 AM

9:00 AM

8:00 AM

Time

5:00 AM

Safe

Abnormal

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal



Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

Divsion of Maintenance

FIRE WATCH LOG

TC 71-221

04/2010

Page 2 of 2

Approved by:

Date:

CommentsSignature

12:00 PM

Print Name
 Conditions 

Present
Time

2:00 PM

11:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:00 PM

Safe

Abnormal

Safe

Abnormal

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Safe

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal

Abnormal


