Kentucky Transportation Cabinet Divsion of Maintenance FIRE WATCH LOG

DATE:		
DISTRICT:		
DEBRIS SITE:		

Time	Conditions	Print Name	Signature	Comments
	Present			
12:00 AM	□ Safe			
12.00 / 11/1	☐ Abnormal			
4.00.414	☐ Safe			
1:00 AM	☐ Abnormal			
	☐ Safe			
2:00 AM	☐ Abnormal			
	☐ Safe			
3:00 AM	☐ Abnormal			
4:00 AM	☐ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			
5:00 AM	□ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			
6:00 AM	☐ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			
7:00 AM	□ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			
8:00 AM	☐ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			
9:00 AM	☐ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			
10:00 AM	☐ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			
11:00 AM	☐ Safe			
	☐ Abnormal			



Kentucky Transportation Cabinet

TC 71-221 04/2010 Page 2 of 2

Divsion of Maintenance FIRE WATCH LOG

12:00 PM	
1:00 PM Abnormal 2:00 PM Safe Abnormal Safe Abnormal Abnormal 4:00 PM Safe Abnormal Safe Abnormal Safe Safe Safe Safe Safe Safe Safe	
2:00 PM	
3:00 PM	
4:00 PM	
5.00 DM	
6:00 PM Safe Abnormal	
7:00 PM Safe Abnormal	
8:00 PM Safe Abnormal	
9:00 PM Safe Abnormal	
10:00 PM Safe Abnormal	
11:00 PM Safe Abnormal	

Approved by:		
Date:		